- 10 -
• Designed for high-end process applications
• Exceptional gauge where 1% accuracy and an
adjustable pointer are required
• Used on applications where stainless steel wetted
parts are needed
• Laminated safety glass lens for shatter resistant
requirements

Dial              Model         Connection  Range
Model 30S
Part Numbering System
The most common ranges are
listed here. Call for availability of
additional ranges.
Available Connections
Dial 1/4” Lower 1/4” Back 1/2” Lower
2 1/2”
4”
6”
In Stock for Immediate Delivery!
by Industrial Controls
ICON
Connection
2L = 1/4” Lower
2B = 1/4” Back
4L = 1/2” Lower
Case Type
0 = Plain
Dial Size
25 = 2 1/2” (63 mm)
40 = 4” (101.6 mm)
60 = 6” (152.4 mm)
Range
VAC = 30-0” HG Vacuum
VAC/15 = 30” HG & 0-15 psi
VAC/30 = 30” HG & 0-30 psi
VAC/100 = 30” HG & 0-100 psi
15 = 0-15 psi
30 = 0-30 psi
60 = 0-60 psi
100 = 0-100 psi
160 = 0-160 psi
200 = 0-200 psi
300 = 0-300 psi
400 = 0-400 psi
600 = 0-600 psi
1000 = 0-1000 psi
5000 = 0-5000 psi
Tube Material & Fill
S = Stainless Steel Dry
SL = Stainless Steel Filled